



\$~48

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ CRL.REV.P. 1278/2019, CRL.M.A. 42187/2019 & CRL.M.A. 3960/2020

SITA @ KHUSHI & ANR Petitioners
Through: Mr Ravish Kumar Goyal, Mr Nitin
Sharma, Advs.

versus

NAVNEET Respondent
Through: Mr. Jabir Ali, Adv.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKAS MAHAJAN

% **ORDER**
26.04.2024

It is already 05.22 P.M.
No time left.
Re-notify on 03.09.2024.

VIKAS MAHAJAN, J

APRIL 26, 2024
N.S. ASWAL