



\$~34

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CRL.REV.P. 1278/2019, CRL.M.A. 42187/2019, CRL.M.A.
3960/2020

SITA @ KHUSHI & ANR

.....Petitioners

Through: None.

versus

NAVNEET

.....Respondent

Through: None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV NARULA

ORDER

% **15.01.2025**

1. There is no appearance on behalf of the parties. In the interest of justice, no adverse orders are being passed today.
2. Re-notify on 3rd February, 2025.

SANJEEV NARULA, J

JANUARY 15, 2025

nk